
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 122.0 110.0 10

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 120.2 105.0 8

3 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 119.0 105.0 6

4 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 105.0 4

5 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.4 100.0 2

6 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 119.8 100.0 1

7 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 100.0 0

8 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.4 85.0 0

9 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 116.4 85.0 0

10 Sammy Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.0 80.0 0

11 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 123.0 80.0 0

12 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 119.8 75.0 0

13 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 118.0 75.0 0

14 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.0 75.0 0

15 Keiani Baker Lansing Lions 117.4 70.0 0

16 Clarissa Stean McLouth 118.0 65.0 0

17 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.8 60.0 0

18 Isabella Valencia Lansing Lions 117.8 50.0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 119.0 210.0 10

2 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 205.0 8

3 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 195.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 116.4 190.0 4

5 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 122.0 185.0 2

6 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 119.8 175.0 1

7 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.4 175.0 0

8 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 123.0 170.0 0

9 Keiani Baker Lansing Lions 117.4 165.0 0

10 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 120.2 165.0 0

11 Sammy Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.0 165.0 0

12 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.4 155.0 0

13 Clarissa Stean McLouth 118.0 150.0 0

14 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.0 150.0 0

15 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 119.8 120.0 0

16 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 118.0 115.0 0

17 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.8 95.0 0

18 Isabella Valencia Lansing Lions 117.8 85.0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 150.0 10

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 119.0 125.0 8

3 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.4 120.0 6

4 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.0 115.0 4

5 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 116.4 115.0 2

6 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 115.0 1

7 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 123.0 115.0 0

8 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 122.0 105.0 0

9 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.4 95.0 0

10 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 120.2 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 119.8 85.0 0

12 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 119.8 85.0 0

13 Sammy Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.0 85.0 0

14 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 118.0 75.0 0

15 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.8 70.0 0

16 Clarissa Stean McLouth 118.0 70.0 0

17 Isabella Valencia Lansing Lions 117.8 65.0 0

18 Keiani Baker Lansing Lions 117.4 65.0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 460.0 10

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 119.0 440.0 8

3 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 410.0 6

4 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 122.0 400.0 4

5 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 121.4 395.0 2

6 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 116.4 390.0 1

7 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 120.2 365.0 0

8 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 123.0 365.0 0

9 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 119.8 360.0 0

10 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.0 340.0 0

11 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.4 335.0 0

12 Sammy Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.0 330.0 0

13 Keiani Baker Lansing Lions 117.4 300.0 0

14 Clarissa Stean McLouth 118.0 285.0 0

15 Madigan Yancey Lansing Lions 119.8 280.0 0

16 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 118.0 265.0 0

17 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.8 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Isabella Valencia Lansing Lions 117.8 200.0 0


